Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Moore - (1139186) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

59.99 105 F
1:06.82 76 H
1:09.45 68 F
1:12.72 59 F

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round

59.99 105 F
1:06.82 76 H
1:09.45 68 F
1:12.72 59 F

Copyright 2024

Date

27/09/14
11/01/14
26/10/13

11/05/13

Date

27/09/14
11/01/14
26/10/13
11/05/13

Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development

Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development

Venue
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom

London

Venue
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



