Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Moore - (1139186) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.99	105	F	27/09/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:06.82	76	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
1:09.45	68	F	26/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:12.72	59	F	11/05/13	Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development	London	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.99	105	F	27/09/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:06.82	76	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
1:09.45	68	F	26/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:12.72	59	F	11/05/13	Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development	London	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS